н \$40.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The St. Paul Companies, Inc.		04/01/2004	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The St. Paul Travelers Companies, Inc.	
Street Address:	385 Washington Street	
City:	St. Paul	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55102	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 1918989		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (651)310-6306

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 651-310-4978

Email: rrfuller@stpaultravelers.com
Correspondent Name: Robin Ramswick Fuller
Address Line 1: 385 Washington Street

Address Line 2: MC515A

Address Line 4: St. Paul, MINNESOTA 55102

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robin Ramswick Fuller

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002963 FRAME: 0127

900014518

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002963 FRAME: 0128

RECORDED: 10/26/2004